200
26
W
IN
CH
ES
   e
le

Type Wll
3rd layer (kg)
cable diameter
(mm)
speed 1st layer
(m/min)
drum capacity 1st
layer (m)
drum capacity 3rd
layer (m)
power output
(kW)
Weight
(kg)
productid
EHL-200 200 5 5.8 3.5 12 0.55 24 2300027
EHL-450 450 6 7.0 3.5 12 1.1 40 2300029
EHL-580 580 7 5.7 8 25 1.1 95 2300031
EHL-800 800 8 6.5 8 25 1.5 98 2300033
EHL-1050 1050 10 7.9 10 35 3.0 150 2300035
EHL-1325 1325 11 9.3 13.5 45 4.0 209 2300037
EHL-1700 1700 12 9.7 15.5 50 5.5 315 2300039
Type a
(mm)
b
(mm)